United States District Court

for the Eastern District of Washington

GREGORY R. R	ICE.)	
Plaintiff)	
v.		Civil Action No	o. 2:15-CV-0029-TOR
STATE OF WASHINGTON, I CORRECTIONS,)	
Defendant			
	JUDGMENT	IN A CIVIL ACTIO	N
The court has ordered that (check	one):		
the plaintiff (name)			recover from the
interest at the rate of	%, plus post judgmer	dollars (\$ at interest at the rate of	the amount of), which includes prejudgment% per annum, along with costs.
			endant (name)
	•		
other: The Report and Recon	nmendation is ADOPTE	D. The action is DISMISSED	without prejudice.
This action was (check one):			
☐ tried by a jury with Judge rendered a verdict.			presiding, and the jury has
☐ tried by Judge		with	out a jury and the above decision
was reached.			
decided by Judge	THOMAS O. RICE		on Report and Recommendation.
- January 21, 2016			
Date: January 21, 2016			
		CLERK OF COU	VRT
		SEAN F. McA	
		SEAN F. McA	VOY
		SEAN F. McA's/Linda L. Har	VOY